 Needle Valves
WaterSaver Faucet Co.
701 West Erie Street
Chicago, IL 60654
312 666 5500	telephone
312 666 5501	 facsimile
wsflab.com
Measurements may vary ± 1/4". © 2008 / WaterSaver Faucet Co.
REPLACEABLE
STAINLESS STEEL SEAT
REPLACEABLE STAINLESS STEEL
FLOATING NEEDLE
	 L5180F-225WSA  Needle Valve Assembly, Panel Mounted
COLORED PLASTIC
INDEX DISC
FORGED BRASS
FOUR-ARM HANDLE
FORGED BRASS
VALVE BODY
REMOVABLE TEN
SERRATION HOSE  END
3/8" NPT
MALE INLET
3/8" IPS MOUNTING
SHANK WITH LOCKNUT
AND WASHER
THREADED BRASS
ESCUTCHEON
3"
( 76 mm )
6 - 1/8"
( 156 mm )
2 - 3/4"
( 70 mm )
2"
( 51 mm )
ø1 - 7/8"
( 48 mm )
NOTES:
1.	 VALVE IS CERTIFIED BY CSA INTERNATIONAL TO
COMPLY WITH ANSI 21.12 AND CGA 9.1.
2.	 FURNISHED WITH THREADED ESCUTCHEON,
MOUNTING SHANK, LOCKNUT AND WASHER FOR
SECURING FIXTURE TO PANEL.
3.	 FIXTURE IS FULLY ASSEMBLED AND FACTORY
TESTED AT 225 PSI NITROGEN PRESSURE. MAXIMUM
WORKING PRESSURE IS 150 PSI.
4.	 SPECIFY IF CLEANING FOR OXYGEN AND HIGH PURITY
GASES IS REQUIRED.